

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1428 OF 2001

NOORUL AMEEN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMMAKAMMA CHARITIES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date: 27/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv. for
Mr. K.R. Nambiar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidyasagar, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)(N.P.)

Mr. B.D. Sharma ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be listed next week.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master